Arizona Corporation Commission - RECEIVED: 3/18/2021 Arizona Corporation Commission - REJECTED: 4/9/2021

ocument Type:	Articles of Amen	dment - LLC		Document Fee:	\$25.00
Entity Name:	Casey's Consense	us Casita LLC		Additional Fee:	\$0.00
Entity Informa	ation				
Entity Name: C	asey's Consensus Ca	asita LLC	Entity Type: Domestic LLC		
Entity ID: 2308	5480		Management Structure: Member-Managed		
Entity Email Address: alanarsmith@gmail.com			Formation Date: 05/12/2020		
			Status: Active		
Effective Date:	02/18/2021				
Effective Time:	04:54PM				
Character of Bu	siness: Any legal pu	irpose			
Character of Bu	siness Sub Code:				
Perpetual (#	forever)				
Update Entity I	nformation				
New Entity Na					
Statutory Ager	nt Information				
Name		Attention	Address	Email	
BRUCK BLEVINS		250 ELYSIAN DR , SEDONA, AZ, 86336, USA blevinsconstruction@esedona.n			
Attention	Mailing	Address			
	PO BOX	592 RIMROC	K, AZ, 86335, USA		
Principal Addr	ress				
Attention	Address 530 Arm	etta Drive, CA	MP VERDE, AZ, 86322, USA		
Principal Inforn	nation				
Management St	tructure: Member-M	anaged			
Title	Name	Attention	Address	Email	Date Takin Office
Member	Kate Blevins		PO BOX 592, RIMROCK, AZ 86335, USA	blevinsconstruction@esodon	a.net
Member Alana Smith		137 30th Ave, SEATTLE, WA 98122, USA	alanarsmith@gmail.com		

The eCorp system will create part of the Articles of Amendment from the information I have entered.

I will upload only the text of the amendment to complete the filing. I will upload and use my own complete form as the official Articles of Amendment.

You may upload your own complete, official Articles of Amendment **as a .pdf file**. NOTE – if your document is missing any required information or does not match the information you've entered, the document will be rejected and you will have the opportunity to correct it at no additional cost.

File Name

CCC - Articles of Amendment.pdf

Signature

By typing/entering my name, I intend to affix my electronic signature acknowledging that this electronic document is submitted in compliance with Arizona law. I certify that the information on the electronic document is true, complete, and accurate as of the date the electronic filing is submitted.

I Agree

Signature: Alana Smith Title: Member

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

CASEY'S CONSENSUS CASITA, LLC

(An Arizona Limited Liability Company)

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is: Casey's Consensus Casita, LLC
- 2. The Articles of Organization have been amended as follows:
 - 2.1. Management of the limited liability company is reserved in the members. The name and mailing address of each member who owns an interest in the limited liability company is:

Kate Blevins PO Box 592 Rimrock, AZ 86335

Alana Smith 1029 Summit Ave E, Apt. 17 Seattle, WA 98102

DATED this 24th day of July, 2020.

CASEY'S CONSENSUS CASITA, LLC

Devens

Kate Blevins, Member Date

07/24/2020 Date

Alana Smith, Member